Tour Of Istanbul 2023

Stage Classification - STAGE 2

Date: 29 Szeptember 2023
Location: SILE - SILE

Stage Distance: 134,9 km
Average speed of winner: 39.81km/h
Official start: 10:43:05
Finishing time limit: 3:23:18 +40:40 (20%) =>> 4:03:59

Place Bib
1 1
2 86
3 72
4 21
5 191
6 65
7 84
8 75
9 124
10 63
11 3
12 105
13 64
14 54
15 62
16 4
17 83
18 87
19 61

20 201
21 134
22 55
23 113
24 52
25 92
26 103
27 71
28 155
29 104
30 42
31 77
32 125
33 114
34 16
35 56
36 73
37 152
38 74
39 136
40 202
41 154
42 194
43 37
44 181

Results and Ranking by EvoChip Hunga

UCI ID
10036126622
10028969335
10046267667
10009818202
10009436262
10005902230
10030049671
10009816077
10053731112
10008628839
10048319522
10009503455
10013897353
10100628689
10013649092
10036454095
10031603287
10108070714
10010978259
10002301914
10008692392
10112361952
10062357442
10017341762
10063808095
10008624896
10046267566
10009818404
10015766726
10016283856
10103741177
10049932045
10013853196
10034897045
10110084169
10101721658
10048383681
10028831616
10035126411
10009831538
10016133205
10049809076
10108413547
10052866293

Printed on 23/09/29 @ 14:57:40

Name

STAMPE Daniel
ROMELE Alessandro
VINOKUROV Nicolas
KUZMIN Anton
RAJOVIC Dusan
DUPONT Timothy
PERSICO Davide
GIDICH Yevgeniy
DIMA Emil

JOSEPH Thomas
WANG Gustav

RUEGG Lukas

DE POORTER Maxime
BROWNING Fergus
RELAES Jacob
HANSEN Alexander Arnt
MASCIARELLI Lorenzo
VOLPATO Leonardo
MARCHAND Gianni
KHALMURATOV Muradjan
REUTIMANN Matthias
TUCKWELL Luke
ORMISTON Callum
MCCAMBRIDGE Kevin
BULUT Samet

MEILER Lukas
VINOKUROV Alexandre
NIJSSEN Kenny
KNOLLE Jon
MARUKHIN Daniil
AGUILERA JORBA Nil
SCHUNK Conor
HJORTH Jonas
PARASHCHAK Yaroslav
HOLDEN Ralf
REMKHE Andrey
STEMAN Jip

ZANINI Simone
ZANGERLE Emanuel
SUNNATOV Akramjon
VERHOEFF Stefan
DJURIC Djordje

TEKIN Mustafa
BALABANOV Preslav

Nat
DEN
ITA

KAZ

SRB

ITA

ROU

DEN
Sul

AUS

DEN
ITA

ITA

uzB
Sul
AUS
RSA
IRL
TUR
GER
KAZ
NED
GER

ESP
USA
NOR
UKR

GBR

NED

ITA
AUT
uzB
NED
SRB
TUR
BUL

YOB
1996
2003
2002
1996
1997
1987
2001
1996
1997
1996
2003
1996
1996
2003
1996
2003
2003
2004
1990
1982
1994
2004
2000
2001
2002
1995
2002
1990
1999
1999
2004
1999
1993
2000
2004
2003
2000
2004
2000
1996
1999
2000
2003
2001

Team
Restaurant Suri Carl Ras
Team Colpack Ballan Csb
Astana - Qazagstan Development Team
Almaty Astana Motors
Serbia National Cycling Team
Tarteletto - Isorex
Team Colpack Ballan Csb
Astana - Qazagstan Development Team
Sofer Savine Due Omz
Tarteletto - Isorex
Restaurant Suri Carl Ras
Team Vorarlberg
Tarteletto - Isorex
Trinity Racing
Tarteletto - Isorex
Restaurant Suri Carl Ras
Team Colpack Ballan Csb
Team Colpack Ballan Csb
Tarteletto - Isorex
Uzbekistan National Cycling Team
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Trinity Racing
Global 6 Cycling
Trinity Racing
Konya Bliyliksehir Belediye Spor
Team Vorarlberg
Astana - Qazagstan Development Team
Universe Cycling Team
Team Vorarlberg
Vino Sko Team
Astana - Qazagstan Development Team
Sofer Savine Due Omz
Global 6 Cycling
Beykoz Belediyesi Spor Kuliibli
Trinity Racing
Astana - Qazagstan Development Team
Universe Cycling Team
Astana - Qazagstan Development Team
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Uzbekistan National Cycling Team
Universe Cycling Team
Serbia National Cycling Team
Spor Toto Cycling Team

Bulgaria National Cycling Team
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DNS: 3
Starters: 107
DNF: 8
OTL: 3
DSQ: 0
Finishers: 96
Time Gap +/-
3:23:18 -00:10
3:23:24  +00:06 - 00:06
3:23:33 +00:15 - 00:04
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o
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S
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3:25:36 +02:18
3:25:58  +02:40
3:26:02  +02:44
3:26:12  +02:54
3:26:33  +03:15
3:26:51 +03:33
3:26:57 +03:39 - 00:01
3:29:59  + 06:41
3:30:06 +06:48
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o
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Tour Of Istanbul 2023
TOUR OF

Stage Classification - STAGE 2 - EB”BUL

Place Bib uclIb Name Nat YOB Team Time Gap
45 M 10011219446 SEMENOV Alexandr KAZ 1999 Vino Sko Team - - — -
46 15 10053290871 DOGAN Halil ibrahim TUR 2000 Beykoz Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii - - - -
47 146 10009433737 KHORSHID Khalil IRI 1988 Mes Songun - Azad - - - -
48 111 * 10019792630 FREDRIKSEN Mads Leander NOR 2003 Global 6 Cycling 3:32:02 + 08:44
49 102 10036168755 BENZ Pirmin GER 2000 Team Vorarlberg - - — | -
50 131 10114209194 DIRNBAUER Josef AUT 1998 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 3:32:16 +08:58
51 66 10016387223 DE PAUW Len 2000 Tarteletto - Isorex - - - -
52 112 10054830040 KOYAMA Tomoya JPN 1998 Global 6 Cycling =Ml ==
53 126 * 10059323968 DI CAMILLO Lorenzo ITA' 2003 Sofer Savine Due Omz - - — | -
54 137 10004640725 ZOIDL Riccardo AUT 1988 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels - - - -
55 81 10030125049 BOSCARO Davide ITA 2000 Team Colpack Ballan Csb 3:33:02  +09:44
56 82 * 10033892386 CASALINI Gabriele ITA' 2004 Team Colpack Ballan Csb - - - -
57 101 10007224056 STUSSI Colin SUl 1993 Team Vorarlberg 3:33:17 +09:59
58 13 * 10096260962 MENGS Petros ERI 2002 Beykoz Belediyesi Spor Kuliibl - - - -
59 45 * 10101832196 VAGANOV Alexey KAZ 2004 Vino Sko Team 3:33:19  +10:01
60 6 * 10073585190 HOLM Albert DEN 2003 Restaurant Suri Carl Ras 3:33:28  +10:10
61 12 10010958657 STEDMAN Maximilian GBR 1996 Beykoz Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii 3:33:30 +10:12
62 203 * 10064387469 ZABIROV Damir UZB 2001 Uzbekistan National Cycling Team 3:34:38  +11:20
63 182 10007446651 IVANOV Borislav BUL 1989 Bulgaria National Cycling Team - - - -
64 47 * 10113764917 KONKIN Maxim KAZ 2004 Vino Sko Team 3:34:41 T 11:23
65 204 * 10083113220 RAKHIMBAEV Bekhzodbek UZB 2002 Uzbekistan National Cycling Team 3:34:43 +11:25
66 174 10014722661 MCQUERRY Justin USA 1995 Team Novo Nordisk Development 3:34:47  +11:29
67 23 * 10101385996 ALIYEV Ruslan KAZ 2003 Almaty Astana Motors - - - -
68 53 * 10060149882 NAKKEN Tobias NOR 2004 Trinity Racing - - - -
69 133 * 10082548192 PURTSCHELLER Jakob AUT 2004 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels - - — | -
70 7 * 10058390142 ROSENLUND Stian DEN 2002 Restaurant Suri Carl Ras - - - -
71 5 10061525161 DAHL Gustav Frederik DEN 2000 Restaurant Suri Carl Ras - - - -
72 127 10053239139 NARUMI Soh JPN 1997 Sofer Savine Due Omz =M= =[=
73 96 10009240747 YILMAZ Yunus Emre TUR 1996 Konya Biiyiiksehir Belediye Spor - - — | -
74 67 * 10064982506 DE MAERE Alessio 2002 Tarteletto - Isorex 3:40:06 +16:48
75 121 * 10081640133 ARVANITOU Nikiforos GRE 2003 Sofer Savine Due Omz - - — | -
76 93 * 10094073614 EGIN Ali ihsan TUR 2003 Konya Biiyiksehir Belediye Spor 3:40:15 + 16:57
77 33 * 10063515984 YIGIT Tahir Bugra TUR 2001 Spor Toto Cycling Team 3:46:49  +23:31
78 156 10113346706 BUIJK Jacob NED 1993 Universe Cycling Team - - - -
79 43 * 10089388110 DOSTIYEV likhan KAZ 2002 Vino Sko Team 3:48:00 +24:42
80 151 10015283039 WIJFJE Tom NED 1998 Universe Cycling Team 3:48:10 +24:52
81 36 * 10103880011 UZUN Emir TUR 2002 Spor Toto Cycling Team 3:48:40  +25:22
82 123 * 10079962740 HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru ROU 2004 Sofer Savine Due Omz - - - -
83 142 10010703427 SEYFOLLAHIFARD Hasan IRI 1993 Mes Songun - Azad - - - -
84 22 * 10101727621 REMKHIRudolf KAZ 2003 Almaty Astana Motors =M= =[=
85 32 10003817437 KELLECI Abdulkadir TUR 1986 Spor Toto Cycling Team 3:52:08  +28:50
86 35 * 10094072402 AYYORKUN Mustafa TUR 2004 Spor Toto Cycling Team 3:59:25  +36:07
87 141 * 10120543702 GHAVAMI Ramyar IRI 2002 Mes Songun - Azad - - - -
88 17 10010870852 KAYGISIZ Zeki TUR 1998 Beykoz Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii - - - -
89 11 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei 1997 Beykoz Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii 4:03:54  +40:36
90 185 * 10062652381 PALASHEV Borislav BUL 2002 Bulgaria National Cycling Team - - - -
91 197 * 10049849896 COGOLJEVIC Dejan SRB 2004 Serbia National Cycling Team - - - -
92 34 * 10063516186 ARIKAN Dogukan TUR 2001 Spor Toto Cycling Team - - - -
93 94 * 10084166476 MARAL Ahmet TUR 2003 Konya Biiyiiksehir Belediye Spor - - — | -
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Tour Of Istanbul 2023

Stage Classification - STAGE 2

Place Bib
94 183
95 31
96 143

OTL 14

OTL 171

OTL 173

DNF 144

DNF 26

DNF 27

DNF 85

DNF 95

DNF 106

DNF 107

DNF 122

DNS 132

DNS 135

DNS 44

Results and Ranking by EvoChip Hunga

*

uclID
10015375995
10008683100
10007803733
10007240325
10029818487
10026212717
10007896285
10011044947
10101896662
10030427870
10094073109
10035085284
10016012559
10115490608
10008680470
10008820011
10113764614
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Name

DYANKOV Denis

SAMLI Feritcan
KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir
BERHANE Natnael
POLGA Antonio
PERCRULE Doriand
JADIDOLESLAMI Shahab
TURAR Assylkhan
MUSSABAYEV Alexandr
QUARANTA Samuel
ALSAC Mehmet
VERMEULEN Moran
AMANN Dominik
MORE-GOSSELIN Olivér
KUKRLE Michael
RITZINGER Felix
VOROBYEV Matvey

Nat
BUL
TUR
IRI
ERI
ITA
FRA
IRI

ITA
TUR
AUT
AUT
HUN
CZE

AUT

YOB
1998
1994
1993
1991
1999
1999
1993
1997
2004
2002
2003
1997
1999
2003
1994
1996

2004

Team
Bulgaria National Cycling Team
Spor Toto Cycling Team
Mes Songun - Azad
Beykoz Belediyesi Spor Kuliibli
Team Novo Nordisk Development
Team Novo Nordisk Development
Mes Songun - Azad
Almaty Astana Motors
Almaty Astana Motors
Team Colpack Ballan Csb
Konya Bliyiiksehir Belediye Spor
Team Vorarlberg
Team Vorarlberg
Sofer Savine Due Omz
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels

Vino Sko Team
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